
CDTME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 26 2008-01-21
2 BALKS Rupert LÖFKL GER 99999 2009-02-26
3 ROMANO Marco FFFS ITA 23 2008-06-30
4 BELIAKOV Jan LFKL RUS 99999 2010-11-16
5 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 99999 2008-06-07
6 ANDERSSON Georg FFFS SWE 16 2007-09-29
7 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 99999 2008-06-16
8 ASSUM Felix KF99K SWE 6 2007-06-04
9 BENGTSSON Anton FKCK SWE 68 2008-11-13
10 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 46 2009-01-01
11 BLOMKVIST Eskil UFU SWE 30 2008-09-04
12 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFKL SWE 4 2007-01-13
13 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 3 2008-09-27
14 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 69 2010-12-06
15 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 15 2007-02-12
16 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 8 2008-11-03
17 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 18 2009-03-20
18 EDHOLM Philip LÖFKL SWE 54 2009-10-09
19 ELG Elwin FFFS SWE 5 2007-10-04
20 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 14 2009-08-06
21 FREYHULT Teodor UFU SWE 22 2007-09-26
22 FÖRBERG Joar FFFS SWE 99999 2010-08-18
23 GOLDMAN Jacob GFKG SWE 99999 2007-06-28
24 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 13 2007-12-06
25 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 19 2009-08-18
26 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 24 2010-07-18
27 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFFS SWE 64 2010-01-12
28 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 62 2010-03-29
29 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 12 2008-08-09
30 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 20 2009-10-21
31 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 66 2008-09-14
32 KVEVLANDER Mirai UFKU SWE 99999 2010-08-10
33 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 60 2009-07-27
34 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 42 2009-04-08
35 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2 2007-12-16
36 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 61 2010-06-24
37 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 37 2009-03-05
38 MATTSSON Mandus ZRDS SWE 54 2008-11-10
39 NÄTTERDAHL Oscar KF99K SWE 41 2008-12-11
40 PALME Axel DIFS SWE 99999 2010-03-06
41 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 99999 2007-06-15
42 SALA Carl EGFS SWE 28 2007-12-09
43 SALA Vincent EGFS SWE 33 2007-12-09
44 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 36 2010-08-01
45 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 25 2009-11-07
46 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UFU SWE 40 2009-01-28
47 STÅHLBERG Erik WFFÖ SWE 32 2008-05-22
48 SULTAN Sixten FFFS SWE 65 2008-09-15
49 SUNDBÄCK Joar AFCA SWE 99999 2008-10-26
50 SÄF Noel WFFÖ SWE 39 2008-03-10
51 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UFU SWE 57 2010-06-15
52 TÅNGEBERG Emilio UFU SWE 99999 2008-05-09
53 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 10 2008-07-03
54 WALLINDER Eliott LÖFKL SWE 99999 2008-12-26
55 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 11 2008-07-18
56 WESTRING Theo LÖFKL SWE 7 2007-02-23
57 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 1 2008-04-29
58 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 70 2008-12-27
59 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 34 2009-07-06



CDTME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 1
2 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2
3 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 3
4 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFKL SWE 4
5 ELG Elwin FFFS SWE 5
6 ASSUM Felix KF99K SWE 6
7 WESTRING Theo LÖFKL SWE 7
8 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 8
9 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 10
10 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 11
11 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 12
12 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 13
13 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 14
14 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 15
15 ANDERSSON Georg FFFS SWE 16
16 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 18
17 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 19
18 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 20
19 FREYHULT Teodor UFU SWE 22
20 ROMANO Marco FFFS ITA 23
21 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 24
22 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 25
23 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 26
24 SALA Carl EGFS SWE 28
25 BLOMKVIST Eskil UFU SWE 30
26 STÅHLBERG Erik WFFÖ SWE 32
27 SALA Vincent EGFS SWE 33
28 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 34
29 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 36
30 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 37
31 SÄF Noel WFFÖ SWE 39
32 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UFU SWE 40
33 NÄTTERDAHL Oscar KF99K SWE 41
34 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 42
35 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 46
36 EDHOLM Philip LÖFKL SWE 54
37 MATTSSON Mandus ZRDS SWE 54
38 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UFU SWE 57
39 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 60
40 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 61
41 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 62
42 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFFS SWE 64
43 SULTAN Sixten FFFS SWE 65
44 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 66
45 BENGTSSON Anton FKCK SWE 68
46 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 69
47 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 70
48 FÖRBERG Joar FFFS SWE 99999
49 BALKS Rupert LÖFKL GER 99999
50 TÅNGEBERG Emilio UFU SWE 99999
51 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 99999
52 SUNDBÄCK Joar AFCA SWE 99999
53 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 99999
54 GOLDMAN Jacob GFKG SWE 99999
55 WALLINDER Eliott LÖFKL SWE 99999
56 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 99999
57 KVEVLANDER Mirai UFKU SWE 99999
58 PALME Axel DIFS SWE 99999
59 BELIAKOV Jan LFKL RUS 99999



CDTME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 12

09:00

Referee(s):

LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ / SWE

DE GROOTE Casper DIFS / SWE

NÄTTERDAHL Oscar KF99K / SWE

KVEVLANDER Mirai UFKU / SWE

FREYHULT Teodor UFU / SWE

FÖRBERG Joar FFFS / SWE

EDHOLM Philip LÖFKL / SWE

STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL / UKR

Piste 13

09:00

Referee(s):

PETRINI Felix (FKCK / SWE)

ANDERSSON Georg FFFS / SWE

HAMP Oscar DIFS / SWE

SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UFU / SWE

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK / SWE

LONNERT Tor MF19M / SWE

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS / SWE

SÄF Noel WFFÖ / SWE

BALKS Rupert LÖFKL / GER

Piste 14

09:00

Referee(s):

KRÖCKEL Emil (ÄFKS / SWE)

KOIJ Egon DIFS / SWE

TÅNGEBERG Emilio UFU / SWE

SULTAN Sixten FFFS / SWE

BELIAKOV Jan LFKL / RUS

MALMHULT Noah FKCK / SWE

MATTSSON Mandus ZRDS / SWE

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL / SWE

BRANDBERG Nils KF99K / SWE



Piste 15

09:00

Referee(s):

ULLTJÄRN Bianca (LFKL / SWE)

ROMANO Marco FFFS / ITA

RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG / SWE

BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFKL / SWE

SUNDBÄCK Joar AFCA / SWE

ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS / SWE

LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS / SWE

FISCHL Simon A6J / SWE

Piste 16

09:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI András (LFKL / SWE)

ELG Elwin FFFS / SWE

BENGTSSON Anton FKCK / SWE

GOLDMAN Jacob GFKG / SWE

HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS / SWE

SANDGREN Malte DIFS / SWE

SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UFU / SWE

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

Piste 17

09:00

Referee(s):

AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

KARLSSON Otis FFFS / SWE

SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL / SWE

WALLINDER Eliott LÖFKL / SWE

HOLMGREN Benjamin FFFS / SWE

SALA Vincent EGFS / SWE

ASSUM Felix KF99K / SWE

BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS / SWE



Piste 18

09:00

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

XIA Weiyang FFFS / CHN

KRONVALL Axel LUGIL / SWE

WESTRING Theo LÖFKL / SWE

MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS / SWE

STÅHLBERG Erik WFFÖ / SWE

WENNBERG Casper MF19M / SWE

BYFORS Didrik DIFS / SWE

Piste 19

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SWE)

WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL / SWE

PALME Axel DIFS / SWE

DAHLIN Teodor FFFS / SWE

BLOMKVIST Eskil UFU / SWE

JACOBSSON Emil FKCK / SWE

SALA Carl EGFS / SWE

LE Milton WFFÖ / SWE



CDTME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 7 1,00 34 10 +24 Advanced
2 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFKL SWE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 ELG Elwin FFFS SWE 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 6 0,86 33 15 +18 Advanced
5 SÄF Noel WFFÖ SWE 6 0,86 31 17 +14 Advanced
6 WESTRING Theo LÖFKL SWE 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
7 SALA Carl EGFS SWE 5 0,83 24 9 +15 Advanced
8 ASSUM Felix KF99K SWE 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
9 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
10 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
11 STÅHLBERG Erik WFFÖ SWE 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
12 SULTAN Sixten FFFS SWE 5 0,71 30 19 +11 Advanced
13 FREYHULT Teodor UFU SWE 5 0,71 29 20 +9 Advanced
14 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 5 0,71 28 19 +9 Advanced
15 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 5 0,71 28 23 +5 Advanced
16 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
17 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
18 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
19 GOLDMAN Jacob GFKG SWE 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
20T KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
20T SALA Vincent EGFS SWE 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
22 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
23 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
24 ROMANO Marco FFFS ITA 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
25 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 4 0,67 21 21 0 Advanced
26 ANDERSSON Georg FFFS SWE 4 0,57 30 22 +8 Advanced
27 KVEVLANDER Mirai UFKU SWE 4 0,57 32 28 +4 Advanced
28 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 4 0,57 27 24 +3 Advanced
29 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 4 0,57 25 23 +2 Advanced
30 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 4 0,57 24 23 +1 Advanced
31 MATTSSON Mandus ZRDS SWE 4 0,57 24 24 0 Advanced
32 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
33 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
34 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
35 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
36 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 3 0,43 27 24 +3 Advanced
37 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 3 0,43 27 27 0 Advanced
38 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 3 0,43 26 27 -1 Advanced
39 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 3 0,43 20 26 -6 Advanced
40 BELIAKOV Jan LFKL RUS 3 0,43 20 28 -8 Advanced
41 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFFS SWE 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
42 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
43 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UFU SWE 2 0,33 13 28 -15 Advanced
44 FÖRBERG Joar FFFS SWE 2 0,29 21 30 -9 Advanced
45 NÄTTERDAHL Oscar KF99K SWE 2 0,29 21 31 -10 Advanced
46 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
47 SUNDBÄCK Joar AFCA SWE 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Advanced
48 BENGTSSON Anton FKCK SWE 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Advanced
49 BLOMKVIST Eskil UFU SWE 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
50 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
51 EDHOLM Philip LÖFKL SWE 1 0,14 18 31 -13 Advanced
52 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UFU SWE 1 0,14 18 33 -15 Advanced
53 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Advanced
54 WALLINDER Eliott LÖFKL SWE 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
55 PALME Axel DIFS SWE 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Advanced
56 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
57 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
58 BALKS Rupert LÖFKL GER 0 0,00 11 35 -24 Advanced
59 TÅNGEBERG Emilio UFU SWE 0 0,00 10 35 -25 Advanced



CDTME
Semi-Finals

Ref: ULFSSON FALKNER Per (SWE)

1

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

1

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

2

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

3

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ÅSENHOLM Andreas (SWE)

1

Ref: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

2

Ref: ÅSENHOLM Andreas (SWE)

3

Ref: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

4

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

5

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

6

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

7

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

2

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

3

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

4

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

5

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

6

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

7

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

8

9

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

10

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

11

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

12

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

13

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

14

(29) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

15

16

Table of 64

WFFÖ / SWE

(33) LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry
DIFS / SWE

A6J / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FKCK / SWE

UFU / SWE

MF19M / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / ITA

GFKG / SWE

LFKL / RUS

ÄFKS / SWE

KF99K / SWE

WFFÖ / SWE

MF19M / SWE

EGFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

UFU / SWE

UFU / SWE

KF99K / SWE

EGFS / SWE

(29) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David
LUGIL / SWE

FKCK / SWE

KF99K / SWE



CDTME
Semi-Finals

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

3

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

5

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

6

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

7

Ref: ULFSSON FALKNER Per (SWE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

9

(14) ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

10

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

11

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

12

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

13

Ref: GRELA Tristan (SWE)

14

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

15

Ref: GRELA Tristan (SWE)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SWE)

18

(19) BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

19

(14) ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SWE)

20

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

21

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SWE)

22

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

23

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SWE)

24

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

25

Ref: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

26

(23) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

27

Ref: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

28

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

29

Ref: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

30

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

31

32

Table of 64

FFFS / SWE

FKCK / SWE

DIFS / SWE

GFKG / SWE

(46) BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm

DIFS / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

(14) ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot
KFKK / SWE

WFFÖ / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

(43) SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred
UFU / SWE

FFFS / CHN

UFKU / SWE

DIFS / SWE

UFU / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

EGFS / SWE

LÖFKL / GER

LUGIL / UKR

FFFS / SWE

(23) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm
LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

DIFS / SWE

LFKL / SWE

DIFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

AFCA / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

ZRDS / SWE

WFFÖ / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE



CDTME

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)
Assist: ULFSSON FALKNER Per (SWE)
Assist: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads (SWE)

1

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ULFSSON FALKNER Per (SWE)

1

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

2

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

3

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

4

Table of 8

WFFÖ / SWE

KF99K / SWE

MF19M / SWE

KF99K / SWE

FFFS / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

EGFS / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE



CDTME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ELG Elwin FFFS SWE 2007-10-04
2 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 2008-04-29
3T BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 2008-09-27
3T BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFKL SWE 2007-01-13
5 WESTRING Theo LÖFKL SWE 2007-02-23
6 SALA Carl EGFS SWE 2007-12-09
7 ASSUM Felix KF99K SWE 2007-06-04
8 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
9 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 2008-11-03
10 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 2009-11-07
11 STÅHLBERG Erik WFFÖ SWE 2008-05-22
12 FREYHULT Teodor UFU SWE 2007-09-26
13 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 2008-06-16
14 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 2009-08-18
15 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 2008-07-18
16 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 2008-08-09
17 SÄF Noel WFFÖ SWE 2008-03-10
18 SULTAN Sixten FFFS SWE 2008-09-15
19 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 2007-12-06
20 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 2008-07-03
21 XIA Weiyang FFFS CHN 2008-01-21
22 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
23 ROMANO Marco FFFS ITA 2008-06-30
24 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 2007-06-15
25 ANDERSSON Georg FFFS SWE 2007-09-29
26 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 2007-02-12
27 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 2009-03-20
28 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2009-08-06
29 LE Milton WFFÖ SWE 2009-07-27
30 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 2009-10-21
31 NÄTTERDAHL Oscar KF99K SWE 2008-12-11
32 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 2009-01-01
33 GOLDMAN Jacob GFKG SWE 2007-06-28
34 SALA Vincent EGFS SWE 2007-12-09
35 KVEVLANDER Mirai UFKU SWE 2010-08-10
36 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 2008-06-07
37 MATTSSON Mandus ZRDS SWE 2008-11-10
38 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 2009-04-08
39 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 2010-03-29
40 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 2009-03-05
41 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 2009-07-06
42 BELIAKOV Jan LFKL RUS 2010-11-16
43 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFFS SWE 2010-01-12
44 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 2008-09-14
45 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UFU SWE 2010-06-15
46 FÖRBERG Joar FFFS SWE 2010-08-18
47 SUNDBÄCK Joar AFCA SWE 2008-10-26
48 BENGTSSON Anton FKCK SWE 2008-11-13
49 BLOMKVIST Eskil UFU SWE 2008-09-04
50 BYFORS Didrik DIFS SWE 2010-12-06
51 EDHOLM Philip LÖFKL SWE 2009-10-09
52 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UFU SWE 2009-01-28
53 SANDGREN Malte DIFS SWE 2010-08-01
54 WALLINDER Eliott LÖFKL SWE 2008-12-26
55 PALME Axel DIFS SWE 2010-03-06
56 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFFS SWE 2010-06-24
57 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 2008-12-27
58 BALKS Rupert LÖFKL GER 2009-02-26
59 TÅNGEBERG Emilio UFU SWE 2008-05-09



CDTME
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL NUAIMI Muhannad SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BORSODI András SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 4
GRELA Tristan SWE Ref: 2
HEJRSKOV Mads SWE Ref: 1
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETRINI Felix SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
ULFSSON FALKNER Per SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ÅSENHOLM Andreas SWE Ref: 2



Total entries: 59
Total participants: 59
Top-32 ranked participants: 38
Number of countries represented: 6

SWE: 54 participants
GER: 1 participants
RUS: 1 participants
ITA: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants
CHN: 1 participants


